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INDEX TO PLATS - Greenville County, S. C.

B®¥"To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer
to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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DATE OF
NO. ‘ RECORD

Oct.5,56

Oct.5,56

Oct.19,64

Apr.25,73
#31995
June 9,76
#16602
Dec.20,76
#24072

Mar.14,77
$#18749

Dec.20,77

$#20249
Jan.l4,811

#203438

~Jan.14,81

#30309
Apr.29,81

#9435

Oct.18,82
#3L8L9
May 7,84
"#39398

Jun. 13,84
#1878
July 10,87

NAME

A S i R oo i s s s

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

Solesbee

Solesbee
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J. E.
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% & Kenneth
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gMary Ellen
|

Mike & Kath

Milton

Mary Ellen

Mike, et al

GIVEN NAMES

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Greenville County
Gowensville, S.C.

Haynsworth Rd. near Greenville

Greenville County, S.C.
11.8 Ac.

S. Trade St.,Greer, SC

4,5 Ac. O'neal Twp.
Church
5.60 Ac.-1.46 Ac. Near Oak Grove

i P

11.14 Acs.,Camp Creek Rd.

‘Acreage, Pruitt Road

9.59 Acs., S.cC. Hwy. 116

64 _South Trade St., Greer

§ PQRSTUVWXYZ £ BOOK [ PAGE .
S .
U i 65A
., W. W. Est. FF : 474
;O W. W. FF | 475
2 HHH & 110
g Survey for 4 Tj 82
; Survey for 5 UE 18
c.& T,H.,Jr, Property of 5 Z‘ 41
& Property of 5 Y‘ 70
Property of 6 L‘ 11
i Surveyed for 81 42
; Property of 8 L‘ 2
Survey for ‘8 K; 92
C. & T.H,,Jr. Property of 9 G
. Sandra K. W.‘j Survey for - 10-P ! 16
| Partial Survgy for. 10-Q| 57 |
i Surveyed For ;1h'L'20 ;
‘ ;5

Located Near Jordan Community

Near Mt. Lebanon Church Ac.eage ;
N, Main St, S.C, Hwy 14 0.67 Ad,
Property Of James D, & John L Cobb

o=t v R A




R
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& To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer
to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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INDEX TO PLATS - Greenville County, S. C. £ 5-A

& To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer

to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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Hi052 | . Inc. | Greenville County
Aug.9,72 Southland f fProperties, Survey for 4 Si 16 Located East of Greenville,S.C.
#15774 ” | ' Inc. j
Dec.31,74 Southland i i , Properties, Survey for 5 K, 19 Hammett Rd.
#31810 | ? j | '
Apr.26,78 Southland ,Co., a Partnership : Property of 6 H 39 Revised 4/26/78
47836 ﬂ Inc. | |
Sept.4,79 Southland ! [nvestors Property of 7 N 21 Poinsett Hwy. (U.S. 25)
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